
Licence No: SSL4/17c/171 & SSL2/17c/174

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Sunday 9th July 2017

Referee: Jane White

AR Hannah Secher Jenny Gray Steve Fuller Fiona Blackstone
Fig 1 Ballet Leg Single 101 1.6 1 Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Steve Fuller Fiona Blackstone
Fig 2 Barracuda 301 2.0 2 Nicola Blinkhorn Mandy Fuller Georgie Coombes Jane Turrell
Fig 3 Oceanita 439 1.9 3 Zoe Morgan Linda Peake Karen Bennett Sarah Prideaux Turner
Fig 4 Surface Prawn 362 1.4 4 Susan White Tracey Shand Lynsi Budd Lindsay Makin

6.9 5 Souad Abdellaoui Jenny Gray Debbie Harris Margaret Woolley6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley Margo Wimberley

Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Rebecca Saunders Reading Royals SSC 1196068 2005 B 10.4533   11.0667   11.9067   8.8200     42.2467     61.2271   -      61.2271         

2 Madeleine Staples Reading Royals SSC 1196076 2005 B 10.1867   12.4000   10.2600   8.6800     41.5267     60.1836   -      60.1836         

3 Taliah Alves Walsall SSC 1113103 2005 B 9.6533     10.8000   11.0200   9.0533     40.5266     58.7342   -      58.7342         

4 Sarah Perks City of Bristol SC 1115008 2005 B 9.3867     11.6000   10.3867   8.5867     39.9601     57.9132   -      57.9132         

5 Florence Ford Rushmoor 919910 2005 B 9.7067     10.4667   10.9567   8.8200     39.9501     57.8987   -      57.8987         

6 Hayley Pullen Reading Royals SSC 1175940 2006 B 10.0800   10.4000   10.4500   8.9133     39.8433     57.7439   -      57.7439         

7 Lily Halasi London Regional SSC 1234566 2007 O 8.9600     10.6667   11.2100   8.4000     39.2367     56.8648   -      56.8648         

8 Evie Walker Trafford SSC 1178402 2005 B 9.5467     11.3333   10.0067   8.0733     38.9600     56.4638   -      56.4638         

9 Georgia Baker Walsall SSC 1175332 2006 B 9.9733     9.5333     10.8933   8.4000     38.7999     56.2317   -      56.2317         

10 Maddison Kaney City of Leeds SSC 974346 2005 B 8.5867     11.2000   10.4500   8.2600     38.4967     55.7923   -      55.7923         

11 Emma Laycock City of Leeds SSC 980373 2005 O 8.2667     10.5333   10.7033   8.8200     38.3233     55.5410   -      55.5410         

12 Madeleine Brown Portsmouth Victoria SC 781633 2005 B 9.0667     10.7333   9.8800     8.5400     38.2200     55.3913   -      55.3913         

13 Kata Soros Witney & District SSC 1258298 2005 B 9.1733     10.0000   10.8933   7.7933     37.8599     54.8694   -      54.8694         

14 Darcy Irwin City of Leeds SSC 1132791 2005 B 8.7467     11.5333   9.5633     7.9333     37.7766     54.7487   -      54.7487         

15 Katie Lopez Walsall SSC 856321 2005 B 8.9067     9.8667     10.3867   7.8400     37.0001     53.6233   -      53.6233         

16 Amelia Gelder Reading Royals SSC 1256291 2005 B 8.4800     9.8000     10.3867   8.1200     36.7867     53.3141   -      53.3141         

17 Eva Patrick Reading Royals SSC 1132492 2005 O 8.3733     10.2667   10.2600   7.8400     36.7400     53.2464   -      53.2464         

18 Carla Pietrafesa London Regional SSC 1371460 2006 O 8.9600     9.8667     9.7533     8.0733     36.6533     53.1207   -      53.1207         

19 Olivia Timms Walsall SSC 939848 2005 B 8.9600     10.1333   9.5000     8.0267     36.6200     53.0725   -      53.0725         
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20 Eloise Viney Rushmoor 1175706 2005 B 8.8000     10.0000   10.5767   7.0933     36.4700     52.8551   -      52.8551         

21 Milan Kadrok London Regional SSC 1270812 2007 O 8.9067     9.3333     9.5633     8.4000     36.2033     52.4686   -      52.4686         

22 Abbey Willcox City of Bristol SC 885556 2005 B 9.4400     11.0000   8.1067     7.4200     35.9667     52.1257   -      52.1257         

23 Abbey Jelf-Barrow Rugby SSC 1290165 2005 O 8.6400     9.6667     10.1967   7.3733     35.8767     51.9952   -      51.9952         

24 Rheya Joseph London Regional SSC 866736 2005 O 9.0133     9.9333     8.8667     7.0000     34.8133     50.4541   -      50.4541         

25 Katie Shepperdson Calne Alpha Four ASC 1225860 2006 B 9.0133     8.0000     10.1333   7.2333     34.3799     49.8259   -      49.8259         

26 Anna McGregor Synchro Caledonia SC 1176834 2006 O 8.2133     8.9333     9.8167     7.2333     34.1966     49.5603   -      49.5603         

27 Sophie Thomas Rugby SSC 1269657 2005 O 8.4267     9.0000     8.9933     6.8133     33.2333     48.1642   -      48.1642         

28 Louisa Horlock Reading Royals SSC 1284244 2006 O 8.2133     9.1333     8.0433     7.5600     32.9499     47.7535   -      47.7535         

29 Emily Ogg Rugby SSC 1171446 2005 O 8.0533     7.4667     9.3100     7.7933     32.6233     47.2801   -      47.2801         

30 Florence Blinkhorn Reading Royals SSC 1323624 2007 O 8.0533     8.0000     8.4867     7.4667     32.0067     46.3865   -      46.3865         

31 Freya Taylor City of Leeds SSC 1163765 2005 O 8.5867     9.0667     6.9667     7.3733     31.9934     46.3672   -      46.3672         

32 Eleanor Bisp Witney & District SSC 1227190 2006 O 8.7467     9.0667     6.8400     7.1867     31.8401     46.1451   -      46.1451         

33 Phoebe Saturley Rugby SSC 1226667 2005 O 7.5200     9.8000     7.1567     7.1400     31.6167     45.8213   -      45.8213         

34 Eva Narawska Henley SSC 982803 2007 O 8.3200     8.7333     6.2700     7.8400     31.1633     45.1642   -      45.1642         

35 Aisling Khan London Regional SSC 1210198 2006 O 8.4267     7.4667     8.4867     6.7667     31.1468     45.1403   -      45.1403         

36 Josephine Mozley Rugby SSC 1269662 2006 O 8.2667     6.4667     8.2333     7.7467     30.7134     44.5122   -      44.5122         

37 Iris Bennett Henley SSC 1175941 2005 O 7.5733     6.2667     9.0567     7.5600     30.4567     44.1401   -      44.1401         

38 Charlotte Makin Synchro Caledonia SC 1265878 2005 O 6.4533     9.0667     6.0800     6.3467     27.9467     40.5025   -      40.5025         

39 Zara Warren Henley SSC 1184322 2007 O 6.1333     6.2000     7.5367     6.5333     26.4033     38.2657   -      38.2657         

40 Bethany Masters Rugby SSC 1274140 2006 O 8.2667     6.3333     3.8000     7.1867     25.5867     37.0822   -      37.0822         

41 Paige Lawless Dukinfield Marlins SC 857183 2006 O 7.8400     7.1333     4.7500     5.7867     25.5100     36.9710   -      36.9710         

42 Jessica Barrett-Leafe Rugby SSC 1269658 2005 O 7.3600     8.2000     3.1667     6.4867     25.2134     36.5412   -      36.5412         

43 Darcy Woods Dukinfield Marlins SC 1366268 2005 O 8.5867     5.4667     5.0033     5.8333     24.8900     36.0725   -      36.0725         

44 Lola Dudkowsky Rugby SSC 956815 2006 O 8.0533     5.9333     4.1167     5.8800     23.9833     34.7584   -      34.7584         

45 Maria Chiri Brighton SC - Horsham Flamingos1333542 2006 O 7.3600     6.4000     3.6733     5.9733     23.4066     33.9226   -      33.9226         

46 Heather Surley Brighton SC - Horsham Flamingos1271412 2007 O 7.7333     5.8667     4.6233     4.9933     23.2166     33.6472   -      33.6472         

47 ZsuZsa Pope (wd) City of Bristol SC 1222429 2005 B -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

47 Lucy Foster (wd) Synchro Caledonia SC 946790 2006 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

47 Olivija Urbonaite (wd) London Regional SSC 1309834 2006 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

47 Emily Gill (wd) Synchro Caledonia SC 1301277 2006 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

47 Mae Paterson (wd) Synchro Caledonia SC 1254412 2005 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             
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Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Rebecca Saunders Reading Royals SSC 1196068 2005 B 10.4533   11.0667   11.9067   8.8200     42.2467     61.2271   -      61.2271         

2 Madeleine Staples Reading Royals SSC 1196076 2005 B 10.1867   12.4000   10.2600   8.6800     41.5267     60.1836   -      60.1836         

3 Taliah Alves Walsall SSC 1113103 2005 B 9.6533     10.8000   11.0200   9.0533     40.5266     58.7342   -      58.7342         

4 Sarah Perks City of Bristol SC 1115008 2005 B 9.3867     11.6000   10.3867   8.5867     39.9601     57.9132   -      57.9132         

5 Florence Ford Rushmoor 919910 2005 B 9.7067     10.4667   10.9567   8.8200     39.9501     57.8987   -      57.8987         

6 Hayley Pullen Reading Royals SSC 1175940 2006 B 10.0800   10.4000   10.4500   8.9133     39.8433     57.7439   -      57.7439         

7 Evie Walker Trafford SSC 1178402 2005 B 9.5467     11.3333   10.0067   8.0733     38.9600     56.4638   -      56.4638         

8 Georgia Baker Walsall SSC 1175332 2006 B 9.9733     9.5333     10.8933   8.4000     38.7999     56.2317   -      56.2317         

9 Maddison Kaney City of Leeds SSC 974346 2005 B 8.5867     11.2000   10.4500   8.2600     38.4967     55.7923   -      55.7923         

10 Madeleine Brown Portsmouth Victoria SC 781633 2005 B 9.0667     10.7333   9.8800     8.5400     38.2200     55.3913   -      55.3913         

11 Kata Soros Witney & District SSC 1258298 2005 B 9.1733     10.0000   10.8933   7.7933     37.8599     54.8694   -      54.8694         

12 Darcy Irwin City of Leeds SSC 1132791 2005 B 8.7467     11.5333   9.5633     7.9333     37.7766     54.7487   -      54.7487         

13 Katie Lopez Walsall SSC 856321 2005 B 8.9067     9.8667     10.3867   7.8400     37.0001     53.6233   -      53.6233         

14 Amelia Gelder Reading Royals SSC 1256291 2005 B 8.4800     9.8000     10.3867   8.1200     36.7867     53.3141   -      53.3141         

15 Olivia Timms Walsall SSC 939848 2005 B 8.9600     10.1333   9.5000     8.0267     36.6200     53.0725   -      53.0725         

16 Eloise Viney Rushmoor 1175706 2005 B 8.8000     10.0000   10.5767   7.0933     36.4700     52.8551   -      52.8551         

17 Abbey Willcox City of Bristol SC 885556 2005 B 9.4400     11.0000   8.1067     7.4200     35.9667     52.1257   -      52.1257         

18 Katie Shepperdson Calne Alpha Four ASC 1225860 2006 B 9.0133     8.0000     10.1333   7.2333     34.3799     49.8259   -      49.8259         

19 ZsuZsa Pope (wd) City of Bristol SC 1222429 2005 B -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             
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Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Lily Halasi London Regional SSC 1234566 2007 O 8.9600     10.6667   11.2100   8.4000     39.2367     56.8648   -      56.8648         

2 Emma Laycock City of Leeds SSC 980373 2005 O 8.2667     10.5333   10.7033   8.8200     38.3233     55.5410   -      55.5410         

3 Eva Patrick Reading Royals SSC 1132492 2005 O 8.3733     10.2667   10.2600   7.8400     36.7400     53.2464   -      53.2464         

4 Carla Pietrafesa London Regional SSC 1371460 2006 O 8.9600     9.8667     9.7533     8.0733     36.6533     53.1207   -      53.1207         

5 Milan Kadrok London Regional SSC 1270812 2007 O 8.9067     9.3333     9.5633     8.4000     36.2033     52.4686   -      52.4686         

6 Abbey Jelf-Barrow Rugby SSC 1290165 2005 O 8.6400     9.6667     10.1967   7.3733     35.8767     51.9952   -      51.9952         

7 Rheya Joseph London Regional SSC 866736 2005 O 9.0133     9.9333     8.8667     7.0000     34.8133     50.4541   -      50.4541         

8 Anna McGregor Synchro Caledonia SC 1176834 2006 O 8.2133     8.9333     9.8167     7.2333     34.1966     49.5603   -      49.5603         

9 Sophie Thomas Rugby SSC 1269657 2005 O 8.4267     9.0000     8.9933     6.8133     33.2333     48.1642   -      48.1642         

10 Louisa Horlock Reading Royals SSC 1284244 2006 O 8.2133     9.1333     8.0433     7.5600     32.9499     47.7535   -      47.7535         

11 Emily Ogg Rugby SSC 1171446 2005 O 8.0533     7.4667     9.3100     7.7933     32.6233     47.2801   -      47.2801         

12 Florence Blinkhorn Reading Royals SSC 1323624 2007 O 8.0533     8.0000     8.4867     7.4667     32.0067     46.3865   -      46.3865         

13 Freya Taylor City of Leeds SSC 1163765 2005 O 8.5867     9.0667     6.9667     7.3733     31.9934     46.3672   -      46.3672         

14 Eleanor Bisp Witney & District SSC 1227190 2006 O 8.7467     9.0667     6.8400     7.1867     31.8401     46.1451   -      46.1451         

15 Phoebe Saturley Rugby SSC 1226667 2005 O 7.5200     9.8000     7.1567     7.1400     31.6167     45.8213   -      45.8213         

16 Eva Narawska Henley SSC 982803 2007 O 8.3200     8.7333     6.2700     7.8400     31.1633     45.1642   -      45.1642         

17 Aisling Khan London Regional SSC 1210198 2006 O 8.4267     7.4667     8.4867     6.7667     31.1468     45.1403   -      45.1403         

18 Josephine Mozley Rugby SSC 1269662 2006 O 8.2667     6.4667     8.2333     7.7467     30.7134     44.5122   -      44.5122         

19 Iris Bennett Henley SSC 1175941 2005 O 7.5733     6.2667     9.0567     7.5600     30.4567     44.1401   -      44.1401         

20 Charlotte Makin Synchro Caledonia SC 1265878 2005 O 6.4533     9.0667     6.0800     6.3467     27.9467     40.5025   -      40.5025         

21 Zara Warren Henley SSC 1184322 2007 O 6.1333     6.2000     7.5367     6.5333     26.4033     38.2657   -      38.2657         

22 Bethany Masters Rugby SSC 1274140 2006 O 8.2667     6.3333     3.8000     7.1867     25.5867     37.0822   -      37.0822         

23 Paige Lawless Dukinfield Marlins SC 857183 2006 O 7.8400     7.1333     4.7500     5.7867     25.5100     36.9710   -      36.9710         

24 Jessica Barrett-Leafe Rugby SSC 1269658 2005 O 7.3600     8.2000     3.1667     6.4867     25.2134     36.5412   -      36.5412         

25 Darcy Woods Dukinfield Marlins SC 1366268 2005 O 8.5867     5.4667     5.0033     5.8333     24.8900     36.0725   -      36.0725         

26 Lola Dudkowsky Rugby SSC 956815 2006 O 8.0533     5.9333     4.1167     5.8800     23.9833     34.7584   -      34.7584         

27 Maria Chiri Brighton SC - Horsham Flamingos1333542 2006 O 7.3600     6.4000     3.6733     5.9733     23.4066     33.9226   -      33.9226         

28 Heather Surley Brighton SC - Horsham Flamingos1271412 2007 O 7.7333     5.8667     4.6233     4.9933     23.2166     33.6472   -      33.6472         

29 Lucy Foster (wd) Synchro Caledonia SC 946790 2006 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

29 Olivija Urbonaite (wd) London Regional SSC 1309834 2006 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

29 Emily Gill (wd) Synchro Caledonia SC 1301277 2006 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

29 Mae Paterson (wd) Synchro Caledonia SC 1254412 2005 O -       -       -       -       -         -       -      -             

Open
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VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Sunday 9th July 2017

Referee: Jane White

AR Fiona Blackstone Jenny Gray Steve Fuller Hannah Secher

Fig 1 Ariana 423 2.2 1 Fiona Blackstone Sarah Clarke Steve Fuller Hannah Secher

Fig 2 Barracuda Spinning 360° 301e 2.2 2 Jane Turrell Mandy Fuller Georgie Coombes Nicola Blinkhorn

Fig 3 Heron 342 2.1 3 Lindsay Makin Linda Peake Karen Bennett Zoe Morgan
Fig 4 Catalina 115 2.3 4 Susanne Innes Tracey Shand Lynsi Budd Susan White

8.8 5 Margaret Woolley Jenny Gray Debbie Harris Souad Abdellaoui6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley Margo Wimberley

Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Isobel Blinkhorn Reading Royals SSC 917677 2003 E 13.6400   13.3467   13.3700   14.6433   55.0000   62.5000   -      62.5000         

2 Aimee Lawrence City of Salford SSC 971730 2003 E 13.7867   14.4467   13.0200   13.4167   54.6701   62.1251   -      62.1251         

3 Robyn Swatman Walsall SSC 884336 2004 E 14.6667   13.4933   12.9500   13.0333   54.1433   61.5265   -      61.5265         

4 Daisy Gunn Portsmouth Victoria SC 550338 2003 E 12.6133   13.6400   13.3000   14.5667   54.1200   61.5000   -      61.5000         

5 Alyssa Basinger Reading Royals SSC 864218 2003 E 13.5667   12.8333   13.2300   14.3367   53.9667   61.3258   -      61.3258         

6 Rosie Rallings London Regional SSC 1117415 2003 E 13.4933   13.1267   12.1800   13.9533   52.7533   59.9469   -      59.9469         

7 Beatrice Crass Reading Royals SSC 844716 2004 E 12.7600   13.4933   12.8100   13.1867   52.2500   59.3750   -      59.3750         

8 Laura Turberville Witney & District SSC 963001 2003 E 13.2000   13.7133   12.3200   12.9567   52.1900   59.3068   -      59.3068         

9 Libby Taylor City of Salford SSC 830614 2004 E 13.5667   13.0533   12.3200   13.1100   52.0500   59.1477   -      59.1477         

10 Olivia Baker Walsall SSC 1113105 2004 E 13.7867   12.3933   12.5300   12.9567   51.6667   58.7122   -      58.7122         

11 Eleanor Blinkhorn Reading Royals SSC 978285 2004 E 13.4933   11.6600   12.6700   13.7233   51.5466   58.5757   -      58.5757         

12 Tilly Budd City of Leeds SSC 891408 2004 E 13.2733   12.3933   12.0400   13.1867   50.8933   57.8333   -      57.8333         

13 Alexandra Thickett Rushmoor 1149445 2004 E 13.4200   13.3467   11.1300   12.8033   50.7000   57.6136   -      57.6136         

14 Tara Dakovic Reading Royals SSC 1196065 2003 B 13.2733   11.7333   12.3200   13.1867   50.5133   57.4015   -      57.4015         

15 Olivia Robinson Rushmoor 1138760 2003 B 13.3467   12.5400   11.5500   12.6500   50.0867   56.9167   -      56.9167         

16 Grace Cruikshank City of Bristol SC 1167060 2003 E 13.7133   11.2933   11.9700   12.9567   49.9333   56.7424   -      56.7424         

17 Zoe Dimond City of Bristol SC 731488 2004 E 12.6133   12.4667   12.6000   12.1900   49.8700   56.6705   -      56.6705         

18 Pru Hubbard Gateshead SSC 891269 2003 B 13.1267   13.1267   11.6900   11.6533   49.5967   56.3599   -      56.3599         

Overall
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19 Rachael Newman Reading Royals SSC 917679 2003 O 12.7600   11.5133   12.7400   12.4200   49.4333   56.1742   -      56.1742         

20 Jess Smith Reading Royals SSC 875126 2003 O 12.2467   12.3200   12.4600   12.2667   49.2934   56.0152   -      56.0152         

21 Ariana Saly London Regional SSC 1260458 2003 O 12.6133   11.8067   12.1800   12.6500   49.2500   55.9659   -      55.9659         

22 Alicia Cox City of Salford SSC 1280544 2004 B 11.9533   12.8333   11.6200   12.4200   48.8266   55.4848   -      55.4848         

23 Leila Thompson City of Leeds SSC 1115698 2004 B 13.4933   12.5400   11.8300   10.8100   48.6733   55.3106   -      55.3106         

24 Niamh Peakman Synchro Caledonia SC 1192739 2003 O 13.3467   10.6333   11.9000   12.7267   48.6067   55.2349   -      55.2349         

25 Abi Milne Walsall SSC 963480 2002 O 12.6133   11.7333   11.3400   12.8033   48.4899   55.1022   -      55.1022         

26 Elise Richardson Rugby SSC 981482 2002 O 12.7600   11.3667   11.4800   12.5733   48.1800   54.7500   -      54.7500         

27 Lilly Todd City of Bristol SC 903890 2004 B 12.2467   12.3200   11.1300   12.4200   48.1167   54.6781   -      54.6781         

28 Maddie Squire Reading Royals SSC 963000 2003 O 12.7600   11.5133   11.3400   11.9600   47.5733   54.0606   -      54.0606         

29 Tabitha Steven Synchro Caledonia SC 888018 2003 O 12.1733   11.0000   11.4800   12.6500   47.3033   53.7538   -      53.7538         

30 Cassandra Reed Rugby SSC 817019 2003 O 12.2467   11.5133   11.5500   11.9600   47.2700   53.7159   -      53.7159         

31 Hannah Birch Walsall SSC 980875 2002 O 12.6133   12.0267   10.5000   12.0367   47.1767   53.6099   -      53.6099         

32 Predine Utting-Simon City of Leeds SSC 968898 2003 O 12.5400   10.4867   11.3400   12.8033   47.1700   53.6023   -      53.6023         

33 Yessane Rimbon London Regional SSC 1309322 2004 B 12.4667   11.8067   11.2700   11.4233   46.9667   53.3713   -      53.3713         

34 Lili Carroll Rugby SSC 1234759 2004 O 11.8800   11.5867   12.0400   11.2700   46.7767   53.1553   -      53.1553         

35 Evie Reyolds London Regional SSC 931569 2003 B 12.2467   10.5600   11.8300   11.8833   46.5200   52.8636   -      52.8636         

36 Megan Cosgrove London Regional SSC 1117402 2003 B 12.9800   9.4600      11.3400   12.4967   46.2767   52.5872   -      52.5872         

37 Phoebe Muir Witney & District SSC 963004 2003 O 12.3933   9.9733      11.4100   12.4200   46.1966   52.4961   -      52.4961         

38 Chalani Appuhamilage Walsall SSC 1143097 2003 O 11.5867   11.2933   10.8500   12.2667   45.9967   52.2690   -      52.2690         

39 Amelia Gregory Cheltenham 1231996 2004 B 11.5133   11.2200   10.7800   12.2667   45.7800   52.0227   -      52.0227         

40 Georgia Lindsay Rugby SSC 875533 2004 O 12.3200   11.4400   11.2000   10.7333   45.6933   51.9242   -      51.9242         

41 Louise Love Rushmoor 1131952 2004 B 12.3933   9.4600      11.0600   12.4967   45.4100   51.6023   -      51.6023         

42 Ksenia Alexandrova Reading Royals SSC 1284243 2004 B 11.4400   10.7800   11.4800   11.5000   45.2000   51.3636   -      51.3636         

43 Rowan Bisp Witney & District SSC 1181890 2003 O 11.3667   11.2200   10.7800   11.8067   45.1734   51.3334   -      51.3334         

44 Isobel Ogg Rugby SSC 923307 2002 O 11.5867   11.7333   10.6400   11.0400   45.0000   51.1364   -      51.1364         

45 Isabel Adams Walsall SSC 939845 2002 O 13.1267   7.9933      11.7600   11.9600   44.8400   50.9545   -      50.9545         

46 Emma Johns Witney & District SSC 1195756 2004 B 12.2467   10.4867   11.2000   10.8867   44.8201   50.9319   -      50.9319         

47 Abigail Garner Rushmoor 928045 2004 B 11.8067   12.0267   11.4100   9.4300      44.6734   50.7652   -      50.7652         

48 Mia Palmer Reading Royals SSC 1125984 2004 B 11.9533   12.0267   11.3400   9.2000      44.5200   50.5909   -      50.5909         

49 Anna Sagoo London Regional SSC 1178015 2004 B 11.0733   11.2933   10.1500   11.8067   44.3233   50.3674   -      50.3674         

50 Claire Kelly London Regional SSC 1180708 2004 B 12.1733   10.3400   10.9200   10.8867   44.3200   50.3636   -      50.3636         

51 Lucy Jones Henley SSC 1119760 2004 B 12.4667   9.0200      10.9900   11.5767   44.0534   50.0607   -      50.0607         

52 Danielle Medgett Rugby SSC 871803 2002 O 11.6600   9.0200      11.3400   11.9600   43.9800   49.9773   -      49.9773         

53 Isabelle Watkins Walsall SSC 9080876 2004 B 11.2200   11.0733   9.4500      11.8833   43.6266   49.5757   -      49.5757         

54 Thiri Thein London Regional SSC 982790 2004 B 11.0733   9.9733      10.9200   11.5767   43.5433   49.4810   -      49.4810         



55 Tara Evans Reading Royals SSC 1171473 2003 O 12.1000   9.4600      11.1300   10.7333   43.4233   49.3447   -      49.3447         

56 Ruby Boast Portsmouth Victoria SC 876201 2004 B 12.6133   8.2867      10.9900   11.5000   43.3900   49.3068   -      49.3068         

57 Antonia Makris London Regional SSC 1139608 2003 O 12.2467   9.1667      10.8500   11.0400   43.3034   49.2084   -      49.2084         

58 Laurel Allen City of Bristol SC 1258468 2004 B 11.6600   9.7533      10.2200   11.6533   43.2866   49.1893   -      49.1893         

59 Maria Smith-Fernandez Portsmouth Victoria SC 1119576 2004 B 11.7333   9.7533      11.2000   10.2733   42.9599   48.8181   -      48.8181         

60 Hannah Thompson Reading Royals SSC 902975 2003 O 11.7333   11.1467   9.9400      11.0400   43.8600   49.8409   2.000    47.8409         

61 Jemma Thomas Cheltenham 1183118 2004 B 11.2200   10.0467   10.0100   10.8100   42.0867   47.8258   -      47.8258         

62 Alice Saunders Reading Royals SSC 1169091 2003 O 12.1733   8.4333      10.9200   10.2733   41.7999   47.4999   -      47.4999         

63 Kara Blair Synchro Caledonia SC 1151843 2002 O 10.6333   10.7067   10.0100   10.1200   41.4700   47.1250   -      47.1250         

64 Lucy Thomson London Regional SSC 978934 2003 O 11.6600   7.8467      10.7100   11.1933   41.4100   47.0568   -      47.0568         

65 Lottie Moghul Reading Royals SSC 1196075 2004 B 11.8800   6.9667      10.9900   11.4233   41.2600   46.8864   -      46.8864         

66 Sophie Chaloner Rugby SSC 1111368 2002 O 10.7800   10.1933   10.4300   9.6600      41.0633   46.6628   -      46.6628         

67 Frances Thornton Rugby SSC 1116053 2002 O 11.6600   8.5067      9.1700      11.4233   40.7600   46.3182   -      46.3182         

68 Katherine Stevenson Witney & District SSC 1211302 2004 B 12.2467   7.6267      10.3600   10.4267   40.6601   46.2047   -      46.2047         

69 Anabella Phipps Cheltenham 1176192 2003 O 12.2467   7.9200      9.1000      11.1167   40.3834   45.8902   -      45.8902         

70 Jaipreet Waraich Walsall SSC 939844 2003 O 11.9533   8.2133      9.5900      10.1967   39.9533   45.4015   -      45.4015         

71 Charlie Putt Rugby SSC 1269660 2004 O 11.8800   8.5067      9.5200      10.0433   39.9500   45.3977   -      45.3977         

72 Sara Campbell Synchro Caledonia SC 871167 2003 O 12.2467   5.9400      10.8500   9.9667      39.0034   44.3220   -      44.3220         

73 Eve Howard Rugby SSC 964028 2004 O 11.2933   7.7733      9.3100      9.8133      38.1899   43.3976   -      43.3976         

74 Kiku Konishi-Gaffney Synchro Caledonia SC 1144590 2004 O 11.2933   7.5533      10.1500   9.0467      38.0433   43.2310   -      43.2310         

75 Alexandra Turner Henley SSC 960541 2002 O 10.6333   7.7733      10.0800   9.2767      37.7633   42.9128   -      42.9128         

76 Emilia Wood Reading Royals SSC 1256299 2004 B 11.9533   5.1333      11.0600   11.1933   39.3399   44.7044   2.000    42.7044         

77 Abbie Cooper Calne Alpha Four ASC 1215661 2004 B 11.1467   7.6267      8.1900      11.0400   38.0034   43.1857   2.000    41.1857         

78 Lauren Philp Ryde SC 1101227 2003 O 10.7800   4.4000      9.1700      10.7333   35.0833   39.8674   -      39.8674         

79 Katie O’Brien Witney & District SSC 1195755 2002 O 11.7333   5.2800      9.1700      10.3500   36.5333   41.5151   2.000    39.5151         

80 Jennifer Shaw Synchro Caledonia SC 1200417 2002 O 11.2933   6.3800      7.5600      9.3533      34.5866   39.3030   -      39.3030         

81 Elise Lambern Calne Alpha Four ASC 965942 2004 B 10.8533   5.4267      9.2400      8.7400      34.2600   38.9318   2.000    36.9318         

82 Charlotte Beadsmoore Henley SSC 1138801 2003 O 11.2933   -        7.6300      11.1933   30.1166   34.2234   -      34.2234         

83 Cienna Bhatti (wd) City of Salford SSC 1280544 2004 B -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 India Rankin (wd) Rushmoor 731238 2003 B -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 Eleanor Crabtree (wd) City of Leeds SSC 1117124 2004 B -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 Rhiannon Hobbs (wd) City of Bristol SC 1171404 2004 O -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 Lia Harmieson (wd) Gateshead SSC 1136943 2004 B -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 Maisie Grinter (wd) Rugby SSC 964039 2003 O -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 Mimi Gray (wd) Reading Royals SSC 902697 2003 E -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             

83 Eleanor Whittle (wd) Henley SSC 960535 2003 O -        -        -        -        -       -        -      -             



Licence No: SSL4/17c/171 & SSL2/17c/174

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Sunday 9th July 2017

Referee: Jane White

AR Fiona Blackstone Jenny Gray Steve Fuller Hannah Secher

Fig 1 Ariana 423 2.2 1 Fiona Blackstone Sarah Clarke Steve Fuller Hannah Secher

Fig 2 Barracuda Spinning 360° 301e 2.2 2 Jane Turrell Mandy Fuller Georgie Coombes Nicola Blinkhorn

Fig 3 Heron 342 2.1 3 Lindsay Makin Linda Peake Karen Bennett Zoe Morgan
Fig 4 Catalina 115 2.3 4 Susanne Innes Tracey Shand Lynsi Budd Susan White

8.8 5 Margaret Woolley Jenny Gray Debbie Harris Souad Abdellaoui6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley Margo Wimberley

Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Tara Dakovic Reading Royals SSC 1196065 2003 B 13.2733   11.7333   12.3200   13.1867   50.5133    57.4015   -      57.4015         

2 Olivia Robinson Rushmoor 1138760 2003 B 13.3467   12.5400   11.5500   12.6500   50.0867    56.9167   -      56.9167         

3 Pru Hubbard Gateshead SSC 891269 2003 B 13.1267   13.1267   11.6900   11.6533   49.5967    56.3599   -      56.3599         

4 Alicia Cox City of Salford SSC 1280544 2004 B 11.9533   12.8333   11.6200   12.4200   48.8266    55.4848   -      55.4848         

5 Leila Thompson City of Leeds SSC 1115698 2004 B 13.4933   12.5400   11.8300   10.8100   48.6733    55.3106   -      55.3106         

6 Lilly Todd City of Bristol SC 903890 2004 B 12.2467   12.3200   11.1300   12.4200   48.1167    54.6781   -      54.6781         

7 Yessane Rimbon London Regional SSC 1309322 2004 B 12.4667   11.8067   11.2700   11.4233   46.9667    53.3713   -      53.3713         

8 Evie Reyolds London Regional SSC 931569 2003 B 12.2467   10.5600   11.8300   11.8833   46.5200    52.8636   -      52.8636         

9 Megan Cosgrove London Regional SSC 1117402 2003 B 12.9800   9.4600      11.3400   12.4967   46.2767    52.5872   -      52.5872         

10 Amelia Gregory Cheltenham 1231996 2004 B 11.5133   11.2200   10.7800   12.2667   45.7800    52.0227   -      52.0227         

11 Louise Love Rushmoor 1131952 2004 B 12.3933   9.4600      11.0600   12.4967   45.4100    51.6023   -      51.6023         

12 Ksenia Alexandrova Reading Royals SSC 1284243 2004 B 11.4400   10.7800   11.4800   11.5000   45.2000    51.3636   -      51.3636         

13 Emma Johns Witney & District SSC 1195756 2004 B 12.2467   10.4867   11.2000   10.8867   44.8201    50.9319   -      50.9319         

14 Abigail Garner Rushmoor 928045 2004 B 11.8067   12.0267   11.4100   9.4300      44.6734    50.7652   -      50.7652         

15 Mia Palmer Reading Royals SSC 1125984 2004 B 11.9533   12.0267   11.3400   9.2000      44.5200    50.5909   -      50.5909         

16 Anna Sagoo London Regional SSC 1178015 2004 B 11.0733   11.2933   10.1500   11.8067   44.3233    50.3674   -      50.3674         

17 Claire Kelly London Regional SSC 1180708 2004 B 12.1733   10.3400   10.9200   10.8867   44.3200    50.3636   -      50.3636         

18 Lucy Jones Henley SSC 1119760 2004 B 12.4667   9.0200      10.9900   11.5767   44.0534    50.0607   -      50.0607         

Beacon
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19 Isabelle Watkins Walsall SSC 9080876 2004 B 11.2200   11.0733   9.4500      11.8833   43.6266    49.5757   -      49.5757         

20 Thiri Thein London Regional SSC 982790 2004 B 11.0733   9.9733      10.9200   11.5767   43.5433    49.4810   -      49.4810         

21 Ruby Boast Portsmouth Victoria SC 876201 2004 B 12.6133   8.2867      10.9900   11.5000   43.3900    49.3068   -      49.3068         

22 Laurel Allen City of Bristol SC 1258468 2004 B 11.6600   9.7533      10.2200   11.6533   43.2866    49.1893   -      49.1893         

23 Maria Smith-Fernandez Portsmouth Victoria SC 1119576 2004 B 11.7333   9.7533      11.2000   10.2733   42.9599    48.8181   -      48.8181         

24 Jemma Thomas Cheltenham 1183118 2004 B 11.2200   10.0467   10.0100   10.8100   42.0867    47.8258   -      47.8258         

25 Lottie Moghul Reading Royals SSC 1196075 2004 B 11.8800   6.9667      10.9900   11.4233   41.2600    46.8864   -      46.8864         

26 Katherine Stevenson Witney & District SSC 1211302 2004 B 12.2467   7.6267      10.3600   10.4267   40.6601    46.2047   -      46.2047         

27 Emilia Wood Reading Royals SSC 1256299 2004 B 11.9533   5.1333      11.0600   11.1933   39.3399    44.7044   2.000    42.7044         

28 Abbie Cooper Calne Alpha Four ASC 1215661 2004 B 11.1467   7.6267      8.1900      11.0400   38.0034    43.1857   2.000    41.1857         

29 Elise Lambern Calne Alpha Four ASC 965942 2004 B 10.8533   5.4267      9.2400      8.7400      34.2600    38.9318   2.000    36.9318         

30 Cienna Bhatti (wd) City of Salford SSC 1280544 2004 B -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             

30 India Rankin (wd) Rushmoor 731238 2003 B -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             

30 Eleanor Crabtree (wd) City of Leeds SSC 1117124 2004 B -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             

30 Lia Harmieson (wd) Gateshead SSC 1136943 2004 B -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             



Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Rachael Newman Reading Royals SSC 917679 2003 O 12.7600   11.5133   12.7400   12.4200   49.4333    56.1742   -      56.1742         

2 Jess Smith Reading Royals SSC 875126 2003 O 12.2467   12.3200   12.4600   12.2667   49.2934    56.0152   -      56.0152         

3 Ariana Saly London Regional SSC 1260458 2003 O 12.6133   11.8067   12.1800   12.6500   49.2500    55.9659   -      55.9659         

4 Niamh Peakman Synchro Caledonia SC 1192739 2003 O 13.3467   10.6333   11.9000   12.7267   48.6067    55.2349   -      55.2349         

5 Abi Milne Walsall SSC 963480 2002 O 12.6133   11.7333   11.3400   12.8033   48.4899    55.1022   -      55.1022         

6 Elise Richardson Rugby SSC 981482 2002 O 12.7600   11.3667   11.4800   12.5733   48.1800    54.7500   -      54.7500         

7 Maddie Squire Reading Royals SSC 963000 2003 O 12.7600   11.5133   11.3400   11.9600   47.5733    54.0606   -      54.0606         

8 Tabitha Steven Synchro Caledonia SC 888018 2003 O 12.1733   11.0000   11.4800   12.6500   47.3033    53.7538   -      53.7538         

9 Cassandra Reed Rugby SSC 817019 2003 O 12.2467   11.5133   11.5500   11.9600   47.2700    53.7159   -      53.7159         

10 Hannah Birch Walsall SSC 980875 2002 O 12.6133   12.0267   10.5000   12.0367   47.1767    53.6099   -      53.6099         

11 Predine Utting-Simon City of Leeds SSC 968898 2003 O 12.5400   10.4867   11.3400   12.8033   47.1700    53.6023   -      53.6023         

12 Lili Carroll Rugby SSC 1234759 2004 O 11.8800   11.5867   12.0400   11.2700   46.7767    53.1553   -      53.1553         

13 Phoebe Muir Witney & District SSC 963004 2003 O 12.3933   9.9733      11.4100   12.4200   46.1966    52.4961   -      52.4961         

14 Chalani Appuhamilage Walsall SSC 1143097 2003 O 11.5867   11.2933   10.8500   12.2667   45.9967    52.2690   -      52.2690         

15 Georgia Lindsay Rugby SSC 875533 2004 O 12.3200   11.4400   11.2000   10.7333   45.6933    51.9242   -      51.9242         

16 Rowan Bisp Witney & District SSC 1181890 2003 O 11.3667   11.2200   10.7800   11.8067   45.1734    51.3334   -      51.3334         

17 Isobel Ogg Rugby SSC 923307 2002 O 11.5867   11.7333   10.6400   11.0400   45.0000    51.1364   -      51.1364         

18 Isabel Adams Walsall SSC 939845 2002 O 13.1267   7.9933      11.7600   11.9600   44.8400    50.9545   -      50.9545         

19 Danielle Medgett Rugby SSC 871803 2002 O 11.6600   9.0200      11.3400   11.9600   43.9800    49.9773   -      49.9773         

20 Tara Evans Reading Royals SSC 1171473 2003 O 12.1000   9.4600      11.1300   10.7333   43.4233    49.3447   -      49.3447         

21 Antonia Makris London Regional SSC 1139608 2003 O 12.2467   9.1667      10.8500   11.0400   43.3034    49.2084   -      49.2084         

22 Hannah Thompson Reading Royals SSC 902975 2003 O 11.7333   11.1467   9.9400      11.0400   43.8600    49.8409   2.000    47.8409         

23 Alice Saunders Reading Royals SSC 1169091 2003 O 12.1733   8.4333      10.9200   10.2733   41.7999    47.4999   -      47.4999         

24 Kara Blair Synchro Caledonia SC 1151843 2002 O 10.6333   10.7067   10.0100   10.1200   41.4700    47.1250   -      47.1250         

25 Lucy Thomson London Regional SSC 978934 2003 O 11.6600   7.8467      10.7100   11.1933   41.4100    47.0568   -      47.0568         

26 Sophie Chaloner Rugby SSC 1111368 2002 O 10.7800   10.1933   10.4300   9.6600      41.0633    46.6628   -      46.6628         

27 Frances Thornton Rugby SSC 1116053 2002 O 11.6600   8.5067      9.1700      11.4233   40.7600    46.3182   -      46.3182         

28 Anabella Phipps Cheltenham 1176192 2003 O 12.2467   7.9200      9.1000      11.1167   40.3834    45.8902   -      45.8902         

29 Jaipreet Waraich Walsall SSC 939844 2003 O 11.9533   8.2133      9.5900      10.1967   39.9533    45.4015   -      45.4015         

30 Charlie Putt Rugby SSC 1269660 2004 O 11.8800   8.5067      9.5200      10.0433   39.9500    45.3977   -      45.3977         

31 Sara Campbell Synchro Caledonia SC 871167 2003 O 12.2467   5.9400      10.8500   9.9667      39.0034    44.3220   -      44.3220         

32 Eve Howard Rugby SSC 964028 2004 O 11.2933   7.7733      9.3100      9.8133      38.1899    43.3976   -      43.3976         

33 Kiku Konishi-Gaffney Synchro Caledonia SC 1144590 2004 O 11.2933   7.5533      10.1500   9.0467      38.0433    43.2310   -      43.2310         

Open



34 Alexandra Turner Henley SSC 960541 2002 O 10.6333   7.7733      10.0800   9.2767      37.7633    42.9128   -      42.9128         

35 Lauren Philp Ryde SC 1101227 2003 O 10.7800   4.4000      9.1700      10.7333   35.0833    39.8674   -      39.8674         

36 Katie O’Brien Witney & District SSC 1195755 2002 O 11.7333   5.2800      9.1700      10.3500   36.5333    41.5151   2.000    39.5151         

37 Jennifer Shaw Synchro Caledonia SC 1200417 2002 O 11.2933   6.3800      7.5600      9.3533      34.5866    39.3030   -      39.3030         

38 Charlotte Beadsmoore Henley SSC 1138801 2003 O 11.2933   -        7.6300      11.1933   30.1166    34.2234   -      34.2234         

39 Rhiannon Hobbs (wd) City of Bristol SC 1171404 2004 O -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             

39 Maisie Grinter (wd) Rugby SSC 964039 2003 O -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             

39 Eleanor Whittle (wd) Henley SSC 960535 2003 O -        -        -        -        -        -        -      -             



Licence No: SSL4/17c/171 & SSL2/17c/174

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Sunday 9th July 2017

Referee: Jane White

AR Steve Fuller Hannah Secher Jenny Gray Fiona Blackstone
Fig 1 Barracuda Airborne Split 308 2.8 1 Steve Fuller Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Fiona Blackstone
Fig 2 Porpoise Twist Spin 355g 2.6 2 Georgie Coombes Nicola Blinkhorn Mandy Fuller Jane Turrell
Fig 3 Ibis Continuous Spin (720°)112f 2.8 3 Karen Bennett Zoe Morgan Linda Peake Lynsi Budd
Fig 4 Jupiter 325 2.8 4 Lindsay Makin Susan White Tracey Shand Susanne Innes

11.0 5 Debbie Harris Souad Abdellaoui Jenny Gray Margaret Woolley6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley Margo Wimberley

Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Teri-Faye Coupar Reading Royals SSC 902686 2001 E 15.8667   16.6400   16.7067   17.7333   66.9467       60.8606   -      60.8606         

2 Alex Turrell Reading Royals SSC 902695 1999 O 16.6133   16.4667   15.6800   17.0800   65.8400       59.8545   -      59.8545         

3 Cerys Larsen Reading Royals SSC 971533 2002 E 17.3600   15.0800   14.3733   15.9600   62.7733       57.0666   -      57.0666         

4 Christina Maciejewski London Regional SSC 1103205 2001 O 15.7733   14.0400   15.3067   16.4267   61.5467       55.9515   -      55.9515         

5 Cerys Hughes City of Bristol SC 1109035 2001 O 16.8000   15.8600   14.5600   16.2400   63.4600       57.6909   2.000    55.6909         

6 Alexandra Weir London Regional SSC 832513 1999 O 15.0267   14.1267   15.0267   16.8933   61.0734       55.5213   -      55.5213         

7 Isabel Turrell Reading Royals SSC 930041 2002 O 15.3067   15.3400   13.6267   16.1467   60.4201       54.9274   -      54.9274         

8 Anna Sledge City of Bristol SC 973009 2002 O 16.3333   13.9533   15.4933   16.4267   62.2066       56.5515   2.000    54.5515         

9 Nayana Walker Rugby SSC 856143 2002 O 15.4000   13.9533   14.3733   15.6800   59.4066       54.0060   -      54.0060         

10 Caitlin Johns Witney & District SSC 870890 2001 O 15.0267   13.0000   15.0267   15.9600   59.0134       53.6485   -      53.6485         

11 Orla Khan London Regional SSC 959519 2001 O 14.8400   13.5200   14.6533   15.6800   58.6933       53.3575   -      53.3575         

12 Amelia Quinn Rugby SSC 856133 2002 O 16.6133   13.9533   11.5733   15.4000   57.5399       52.3090   -      52.3090         

13 Abby Huett Rugby SSC 852097 2002 O 15.1200   14.5600   11.9467   15.4933   57.1200       51.9273   -      51.9273         

14 Bethany Caudwell City of Leeds SSC 912677 2002 O 15.3067   13.8667   12.6000   16.2400   58.0134       52.7395   2.000    50.7395         

15 Freya Thomas Rugby SSC 1111520 2001 O 14.3733   13.2600   12.4133   15.4933   55.5399       50.4908   -      50.4908         

16 Anna Welland (wd) Reading Royals SSC 878672 2002 O -       -       -       -       -           -       -      -             

16 Pyper Watkins (wd) Walsall SSC 939843 2001 O -       -       -       -       -           -       -      -             

16 Anna Boehning (wd) Reading Royals SSC 1140530 2001 O -       -       -       -       -           -       -      -             

Overall                  
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Licence No: SSL4/17c/171 & SSL2/17c/174

VENUE: Central Pool, Reading DATE: Sunday 9th July 2017

Referee: Jane White

AR Steve Fuller Hannah Secher Jenny Gray Fiona Blackstone
Fig 1 Barracuda Airborne Split 308 2.8 1 Steve Fuller Hannah Secher Sarah Clarke Fiona Blackstone
Fig 2 Porpoise Twist Spin 355g 2.6 2 Georgie Coombes Nicola Blinkhorn Mandy Fuller Jane Turrell
Fig 3 Ibis Continuous Spin (720°)112f 2.8 3 Karen Bennett Zoe Morgan Linda Peake Lynsi Budd
Fig 4 Jupiter 325 2.8 4 Lindsay Makin Susan White Tracey Shand Susanne Innes

11.0 5 Debbie Harris Souad Abdellaoui Jenny Gray Margaret Woolley6
Tanya Anderson Erica Moo Margaret Woolley Margaret Woolley7 Souad Abdellaoui Debbie Harris Margo Wimberley Margo Wimberley

Order Name Code Club ID YoB fig 1 fig 2 fig 3 fig 4 pt score pens result

1 Alex Turrell Reading Royals SSC 902695 1999 O 16.6133   16.4667   15.6800   17.0800   65.8400       59.8545   -      59.8545         

2 Christina Maciejewski London Regional SSC 1103205 2001 O 15.7733   14.0400   15.3067   16.4267   61.5467       55.9515   -      55.9515         

3 Cerys Hughes City of Bristol SC 1109035 2001 O 16.8000   15.8600   14.5600   16.2400   63.4600       57.6909   2.000    55.6909         

4 Alexandra Weir London Regional SSC 832513 1999 O 15.0267   14.1267   15.0267   16.8933   61.0734       55.5213   -      55.5213         

5 Isabel Turrell Reading Royals SSC 930041 2002 O 15.3067   15.3400   13.6267   16.1467   60.4201       54.9274   -      54.9274         

6 Anna Sledge City of Bristol SC 973009 2002 O 16.3333   13.9533   15.4933   16.4267   62.2066       56.5515   2.000    54.5515         

7 Nayana Walker Rugby SSC 856143 2002 O 15.4000   13.9533   14.3733   15.6800   59.4066       54.0060   -      54.0060         

8 Caitlin Johns Witney & District SSC 870890 2001 O 15.0267   13.0000   15.0267   15.9600   59.0134       53.6485   -      53.6485         

9 Orla Khan London Regional SSC 959519 2001 O 14.8400   13.5200   14.6533   15.6800   58.6933       53.3575   -      53.3575         

10 Amelia Quinn Rugby SSC 856133 2002 O 16.6133   13.9533   11.5733   15.4000   57.5399       52.3090   -      52.3090         

11 Abby Huett Rugby SSC 852097 2002 O 15.1200   14.5600   11.9467   15.4933   57.1200       51.9273   -      51.9273         

12 Bethany Caudwell City of Leeds SSC 912677 2002 O 15.3067   13.8667   12.6000   16.2400   58.0134       52.7395   2.000    50.7395         

13 Freya Thomas Rugby SSC 1111520 2001 O 14.3733   13.2600   12.4133   15.4933   55.5399       50.4908   -      50.4908         

14 Anna Welland (wd) Reading Royals SSC 878672 2002 O -       -       -       -       -           -       -      -             

14 Pyper Watkins (wd) Walsall SSC 939843 2001 O -       -       -       -       -           -       -      -             

14 Anna Boehning (wd) Reading Royals SSC 1140530 2001 O -       -       -       -       -           -       -      -             

Open             

The Swim England Synchro Beacon Games 2017

Reading Open Competition 2017
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VENUE: Central Pool, Reading Awards DATE: Sunday 9th July 2017

Beacon Games

Age Group Rank Name Score
28 9-12 1 Rebecca Saunders 61.2271
33 2 Madeleine Staples 60.1836
38 3 Taliah Alves 58.7342

136 13-15 1 Tara Dakovic 57.4015
90 2 Olivia Robinson 56.9167
80 3 Pru Hubbard 56.3599

Beacon Trophy
Rank Entrants Total Avg. Score

1 13 683.4822 52.5756

2 15 732.5883 48.8392

3 15 712.9356 47.5290

4 9 278.6753 30.9639

Open Event

Age Group Rank Name Score
16 9-12 1 Lily Halasi 56.8648
26 2 Emma Laycock 55.5410
53 3 Eva Patrick 53.2464
86 13-15 1 Rachael Newman 56.1742

116 2 Jess Smith 56.0152
63 3 Ariana Saly 55.9659

162 15-18 1 Alex Turrell 59.8545
163 2 Christina Maciejewski 55.9515
147 3 Cerys Hughes 55.6909

Overall

Age Group Rank Name Score
28 9-12 1 Rebecca Saunders 61.2271
33 2 Madeleine Staples 60.1836
38 3 Taliah Alves 58.7342
83 13-15 1 Isobel Blinkhorn 62.5000

102 2 Aimee Lawrence 62.1251
95 3 Robyn Swatman 61.5265

157 15-18 1 Teri-Faye Coupar 60.8606
162 2 Alex Turrell 59.8545
159 3 Cerys Larsen 57.0666
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